

## materiale consumabile

I.D.: 64041929

---

Data publicarii	09.12.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 457,14 RON - 457,14 RON

---

Descriere: 1 Rob.colt.1/2-1/2 schel BUC 2,000 20,59 41,18 2 Rac.flex.monoc.apa 10/40 3/8\*17 BUC 4,000 9,66 38,66 3 niplu redus zn 1/2\*3/8 BUC 2,000 3,78 7,56 4 cot racord gpl 1/2 BUC 2,000 20,59 41,18 5 rac.flex.monoc.a.10/50 3/8\*37t BUC 3,000 10,50 31,51 6 griffon banda teflon 12m\*12mm\*0.1mm BUC 1,000 1,68 1,68 7 Surub L.7505a 4\*80 BUC 100,000 0,10 10,08 8 Surub l.7505a 6\*150fi.p BUC 100,000 0,46 46,22 9 bison sil.univ.alb 280ml BUC 2,000 14,71 29,41 10 Rob.tr.f.3/4 evp BUC 1,000 23,11 23,11 11 Rob.tr.fon.1/2 evp BUC 1,000 16,39 16,39 12 legatura exc.wc fi 110\*20mm BUC 1,000 7,14 7,14 13 Rac.wc univ.110,250-530 mem.flex BUC 1,000 16,39 16,39 14 lpee prelungit.5cp7m cer BUC 1,000 31,51 31,51 15 Ansamblu fixare WC BUC 3,000 3,36 10,08 16 sarpe curatat tevi 5\*5 BUC 1,000 16,39 16,39 17 Cuie constr.7\*200 KG 3,000 7,14 21,43 18 Surub 603 6\*50 Zn/200 BUC 40,000 0,21 8,40 19 MYYM 3\*1.5 cablu electr. ML 10,000 5,46 54,62 20 Surub l.7505a 5\*120 BUC 25,000 0,17 4,20 Preturile nu contin TVA! mai putin

---